Baylor University

Student Health Insurance Plan
2024-2025 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

Graduate

Fall

Grad Premium Cost

Student
Spouse
Child, 2x Max

Medical + Dental

Student

Spouse

$
$
$

$
$

8/15/2024
through
12/31/2024

1,485.00 $
1,485.00 $
1,485.00 $

1,583.00 $
1,583.00 $

Spring/Summer Summer
1/1/2025 5/14/2025
through through
8/14/2025 8/14/2025
2,415.00 $ 994.00
2,415.00 $ 994.00
2,415.00 $ 994.00
2,574.00 $
2,574.00 $

$



