Baylor University Student Health Insurance Plan 2024-2025 Final Premium Rates **BCBS** Graduate

		Fall	Spring/Summer		Summer	
	8/15/2024		1/1/2025		5/14/2025	
	through		through		through	
		12/31/2024	8/14/2025		8/14/2025	
Medical						
Student	\$	1,485.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$	994.00	
Spouse	\$	1,485.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$	994.00	
Child, 2x Max	\$	1,485.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$	994.00	

Medical + Dental		
Student	\$ 1,583.00 \$	2,574.00 \$
Spouse	\$ 1,583.00 \$	2,574.00 \$
		\$